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The following people entered contact information in the Zoom Chat:  
 
11:03:16 From  Jon Krombein (PAE)  to  Everyone: 
 Jon Krombein 
 PAE Engineers 
 Jon.krombein@pae-engineers.com 
 509.900.6032 
 
11:03:35 From  Jeff Hyslop  to  Everyone: 
 Jeff Hyslop, NAC Architecture 

jhyslop@nacarchitecture.com 
 
11:04:19 From  tim wybenga - tva architects  to  Everyone: 
 Tim Wybenga, TVA Architects; 

timw@tvaarchitects.com 
971-678-7577 

 
11:05:19 From  Katie Blevins - Thornton Tomasetti  to  Everyone: 
 Katie Blevins 
 Thornton Tomasetti 
 KBlevins@ThorntonTomasetti.com 
 206.819.4760 
 
11:11:01 From  Anthony Schoen  to  Everyone: 
 Anthony Schoen, MW Engineers 
 Anthonys@mwengineers.com 
 509.838.9020 
 
11:14:13 From  Allison.Robinson  to  Everyone: 
 Allison Robinson B+H Advance Strategy 

Allison.robinson@bhadvancestrategy.com 
 
11:15:16 From  Cameron Golightly  to  Everyone: 
 Cameron Golightly, DWA 
 cgolightly@designwestpnw.com 
 509.290.6843 
 
11:16:42 From  Lisa Matzke MW Engineers  to  Everyone: 
 Lisa Matzke 

Marketing Coordinator 
MW Engineers 
lisam@mwengineers.com 
509.838.9020 
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11:17:16 From  Ken Murphy-ALSC  to  Everyone: 
 Ken Murphy, ALSC 

Architects 
kmurphy@alscarchitects.com 
 

 
11:21:55 From  Carston Mortenson  to  Everyone: 
 Tom Arnold 

Coffman Engineers 
tom.arnold@coffman.com 
(listening on phone) 
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